The new Panamera GTS models
Courage changes everything
The models featured in this publication are approved for road use in Germany. Some items of equipment are available as extra-cost options only.
The availability of models and options may vary from market to market due to local restrictions and regulations. For information on standard
and optional equipment, please consult your  Porsche Centre. All information regarding construction, features, design, performance, dimensions,
weight, fuel consumption and running costs is correct to the best of our knowledge at the time of going to print (01/19).  Porsche reserves
the right to alter specifications, equipment and delivery scopes without prior notice. Colours may differ from those illustrated. Errors and omissions
excepted. For the disclaimer in every language please refer to www.porsche.com/disclaimer

5
24
1	 Model designation painted
2	 Air outlet trims painted, 21-inch Panamera SportDesign
wheels painted in satin platinum
3	 Exclusive Design gear selector¹⁾
4	 Interior package painted in exterior colour, dashboard
trim package in leather, Sport Chrono stopwatch dial and
rev counter dial in Crayon, Exclusive Design gear selector¹⁾,
seat belts in Crayon, Porsche Rear Seat Entertainment,
steering column casing and instrument surround in leather,
air vent slats painted in black (high-gloss)
5	 Tinted LED main headlights with matrix beam including
Porsche Dynamic Light System Plus (PDLS Plus), air
outlet trims painted, exterior mirrors painted in black
(high-gloss), 21-inch Panamera SportDesign wheels
painted in satin platinum, door handle inlays painted
A configuration example from the
Porsche Exclusive Manufaktur.
The Porsche Exclusive Manufaktur
Where proponents of the cultured understatement make an exception.
Panamera GTS in Mamba Green Metallic.
1)	Provisionally available from 02/2019.
1
2 3
4
27
1	 Model designation painted, SportDesign package painted
in black (high-gloss), 21-inch Exclusive Design wheels
painted in black (high-gloss)
2	 SportDesign package painted in black (high-gloss)
3	 Exclusive Design gear selector¹⁾
4	 Interior trim package with decorative stitching and seat
centres in leather in contrasting colour (decorative
stitching/seat centres in Bordeaux Red), interior package
paint finish in exterior colour, Porsche Rear Seat
Entertainment, Sport Chrono stopwatch dial and rev
counter dial in Bordeaux Red, seat belts in Bordeaux Red,
steering column casing and instrument surround in
leather, air vents in leather, model logo embossed on
centre console armrests
A configuration example from the
Porsche Exclusive Manufaktur.
Our engineers have provided the right framework.
Finish the masterpiece.
Panamera GTS Sport Turismo in black.
The Porsche Exclusive Manufaktur
1)	Provisionally available from 02/2019.
2928 Technical dataTechnical data
Panamera GTS Panamera GTS Sport Turismo
Engine